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What to expect 
 

  

Length of show:  
 

30 min 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Themes: 
 

Funny, exciting, family 
friendly. 

  
Access: 
 

This show is non-verbal and 
highly visual. 
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Staging: 

Performed outside in a space 
of 7×7 meters, with at least 5 
meters of height. 

 

 

 
 
 
 

An Outdoor Audience:  

There will be other people 
watching the show too, and 
other people will be passing 
by. 

 

 

 

 

Audience Experience: 
The show is relaxed.  

You are welcome to: 

Move around – just not on 
stage. 

Make noise and clap. 

Join and leave at any time 

 

 

 

 

 

 
About the show: 
An clown performs tricks to try 
to get rid of words because he 
cannot hear them. He is 
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demonstrating his frustration in 
a funny way. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Skills: 
Clowning, hat juggling, ladder 
balance. 
 

 

 

 

 

Triggers: 
Loud noise, smoke, confetti 
He pretends to blow up a 
case. 

This is part of the show.  

There will be confetti, tiny 
pieces of paper thrown into the 
air, smoke and a bang! 

 

 
Please contact us at info@titfortatcircus.com for any more 
information. 
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